Bingley Harriers Schools Cross Country Races

Wagon Lane, Bingley

Year 5 Girls
Pos No
1 36
2 44
3 30
4 23
5 29
6 1
7
8 38
9 47
10 21
11 31
12 18
13 19
14 20
15 43
16 39
17 49
18 11
19 9
20 5
21 8
22 16
23 6
24 27
25 17
26 22
27 134
28 3
29 10
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Name

Elsie Henry
Aine Clegg
OliviaB

Freya Brow
Thea Wheater
Liberty Cooper
H Walker
Delila McNiffe
Nancy Drake
Etta Mcsharry
Lucy P

Millie Neale
Theia Dillon
Robyn Elliott
Hanna Asim
Lily Parkinson
Isla Collett

R Walker

A Cronin

E McLafferty

L Lamiot

Inez Newman

J Kaur

Emilia Quattrocchi
Jessica Carnal-Coates
Rowen Garbutt
Isabel N

L Patterson

A Mir

Team

Eldwick Primary
Bronte House
Baildon CE Primary
Cottingley Village
Cottingley Village B

Wednesday 24th September 2025

Team

Eldwick Primary

St Francis RC Primary
Baildon CE Primary
Idle CE Primary
Cullingworth Primary

Christ Church Academy

Cottingley Village
Eldwick Primary
Thackley Primary
Oakworth Primary
Baildon CE Primary
Bronte House
Bronte House
Bronte House

Low Ash Primary
Eldwick Primary
Harden Primary
Cottingley Village
Cottingley Village
Cottingley Village
Cottingley Village
Crossflatts Primary
Cottingley Village
Steeton Primary
Crossflatts Primary
Stanbury Village
Baildon CE Primary
Cottingley Village
Cottingley Village

Counters
[1, 8, 16]
[12, 13, 14]
[3, 11, 27]
[7, 18, 19]
[20, 21, 23]

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

Time

05:38
05:51
05:54
06:06
06:09
06:15
06:29
06:32
06:33
06:36
06:39
06:46
06:53
06:57
07:01
07:05
07:14
07:29
07:36
07:41
07:42
07:45
07:47
08:02
08:09
08:19
08:59
09:13
09:45

Total
25
39
41
44
64



