Bingley Harriers Schools Cross Country Races Wagon Lane, Bingley Wednesday 24th September 2025

γ	ea	r	5	G	irl	lc
Y	еа		_	(7	ırı	15

i cai 5 (JII 13			
Pos	No	Name	Team	Time
1	36	Elsie Henry	Eldwick Primary	05:38
2	44	Aine Clegg	St Francis RC Primary	05:51
3	30	Olivia B	Baildon CE Primary	05:54
4	23	Freya Brow	Idle CE Primary	06:06
5	29	Thea Wheater	Cullingworth Primary	06:09
6	1	Liberty Cooper	Christ Church Academy	06:15
7	7	H Walker	Cottingley Village	06:29
8	38	Delila McNiffe	Eldwick Primary	06:32
9	47	Nancy Drake	Thackley Primary	06:33
10	21	Etta Mcsharry	Oakworth Primary	06:36
11	31	Lucy P	Baildon CE Primary	06:39
12	18	Millie Neale	Bronte House	06:46
13	19	Theia Dillon	Bronte House	06:53
14	20	Robyn Elliott	Bronte House	06:57
15	43	Hanna Asim	Low Ash Primary	07:01
16	39	Lily Parkinson	Eldwick Primary	07:05
17	49	Isla Collett	Harden Primary	07:14
18	11	R Walker	Cottingley Village	07:29
19	9	A Cronin	Cottingley Village	07:36
20	5	E McLafferty	Cottingley Village	07:41
21	8	L Lamiot	Cottingley Village	07:42
22	16	Inez Newman	Crossflatts Primary	07:45
23	6	J Kaur	Cottingley Village	07:47
24	27	Emilia Quattrocchi	Steeton Primary	08:02
25	17	Jessica Carnal-Coates	Crossflatts Primary	08:09
26	22	Rowen Garbutt	Stanbury Village	08:19
27	134	Isabel N	Baildon CE Primary	08:59
28	3	L Patterson	Cottingley Village	09:13
29	10	A Mir	Cottingley Village	09:45
	Pos	Team	Counters	Total
	1	Eldwick Primary	[1, 8, 16]	25
	2	Bronte House	[12, 13, 14]	39
	3	Baildon CE Primary	[3, 11, 27]	41
	4	Cottingley Village	[7, 18, 19]	44
	5	Cottingley Village B	[20, 21, 23]	64

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.